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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 18 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
2015-12-05 - 14:57 Results
Points: IPC 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Grupa S1 - 10

1. WINTHER ANDERSEN Lasse 94 Denmark 1:00.81 781 28.59 32.22
2. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 1:07.78 667 31.57 36.21
3. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 1:07.85 665 31.75 36.10
4. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91 India 1:09.73 652 32.48 37.25
5. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN Start Kalisz 1:08.73 640 32.78 35.95
6. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 1:08.89 636 31.80 37.09
7. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazakhstan 1:07.96 559 31.55 36.41
8. ASKAR Kuanysh 87 Kazakhstan 1:13.60 554 32.67 40.93
9. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 1:12.23 551 33.94 38.29

10. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 1:12.37 548 33.20 39.17
11. GELHAAR Max 97 Germany 1:24.55 526 39.23 45.32
12. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:15.00 524 31.97 43.03
13. GLATZL Marco 97 Austria 1:22.04 400 37.55 44.49
14. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94 India 1:22.86 388 35.41 47.45
15. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:30.93 294 41.91 49.02
16. FERRIER Arthur 95 France 1:41.36 212 46.20 55.16

Grupa S11 - 13

1. SALEI Raman 94 Azerbaijan 58.42 921 27.41 31.01
2. SALEI Dzmitry 89 Azerbaijan 1:00.49 830 27.78 32.71
3. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98 Uzbekistan 59.59 783 27.54 32.05
4. ABDURAIMOV Muhammad 99 Uzbekistan 1:02.28 686 28.24 34.04
5. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 1:02.73 671 28.16 34.57
6. ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99 Belarus 1:05.50 653 30.82 34.68
7. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 1:04.57 615 29.71 34.86
8. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95 Greece 1:09.11 502 30.76 38.35
9. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96 Iran 1:09.76 488 31.20 38.56

10. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 1:15.80 380 35.19 40.61

Grupa S7

1. GELHAAR Max 97 Germany 1:24.55 526 39.23 45.32

Grupa S8

1. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91 India 1:09.73 652 32.48 37.25
2. ASKAR Kuanysh 87 Kazakhstan 1:13.60 554 32.67 40.93
3. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:15.00 524 31.97 43.03
4. GLATZL Marco 97 Austria 1:22.04 400 37.55 44.49
5. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94 India 1:22.86 388 35.41 47.45
6. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:30.93 294 41.91 49.02
7. FERRIER Arthur 95 France 1:41.36 212 46.20 55.16

Grupa S9

1. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 1:07.78 667 31.57 36.21
2. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 1:07.85 665 31.75 36.10
3. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN Start Kalisz 1:08.73 640 32.78 35.95
4. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 1:08.89 636 31.80 37.09
5. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 1:12.23 551 33.94 38.29
6. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 1:12.37 548 33.20 39.17

Grupa S10

1. WINTHER ANDERSEN Lasse 94 Denmark 1:00.81 781 28.59 32.22
2. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazakhstan 1:07.96 559 31.55 36.41
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 18, Men, 100m Butterfly

Grupa S12

1. SALEI Raman 94 Azerbaijan 58.42 921 27.41 31.01
2. SALEI Dzmitry 89 Azerbaijan 1:00.49 830 27.78 32.71
3. ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99 Belarus 1:05.50 653 30.82 34.68

Grupa S13

1. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98 Uzbekistan 59.59 783 27.54 32.05
2. ABDURAIMOV Muhammad 99 Uzbekistan 1:02.28 686 28.24 34.04
3. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 1:02.73 671 28.16 34.57
4. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 1:04.57 615 29.71 34.86
5. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95 Greece 1:09.11 502 30.76 38.35
6. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96 Iran 1:09.76 488 31.20 38.56
7. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 1:15.80 380 35.19 40.61

Open

1. SALEI Raman 94 Azerbaijan 58.42 921 27.41 31.01
2. SALEI Dzmitry 89 Azerbaijan 1:00.49 830 27.78 32.71
3. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98 Uzbekistan 59.59 783 27.54 32.05
4. WINTHER ANDERSEN Lasse 94 Denmark 1:00.81 781 28.59 32.22
5. ABDURAIMOV Muhammad 99 Uzbekistan 1:02.28 686 28.24 34.04
6. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 1:02.73 671 28.16 34.57
7. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 1:07.78 667 31.57 36.21
8. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 1:07.85 665 31.75 36.10
9. ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99 Belarus 1:05.50 653 30.82 34.68

10. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91 India 1:09.73 652 32.48 37.25
11. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN Start Kalisz 1:08.73 640 32.78 35.95
12. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 1:08.89 636 31.80 37.09
13. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 1:04.57 615 29.71 34.86
14. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazakhstan 1:07.96 559 31.55 36.41
15. ASKAR Kuanysh 87 Kazakhstan 1:13.60 554 32.67 40.93
16. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 1:12.23 551 33.94 38.29
17. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 1:12.37 548 33.20 39.17
18. GELHAAR Max 97 Germany 1:24.55 526 39.23 45.32
19. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:15.00 524 31.97 43.03
20. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95 Greece 1:09.11 502 30.76 38.35
21. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96 Iran 1:09.76 488 31.20 38.56
22. GLATZL Marco 97 Austria 1:22.04 400 37.55 44.49
23. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94 India 1:22.86 388 35.41 47.45
24. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 1:15.80 380 35.19 40.61
25. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:30.93 294 41.91 49.02
26. FERRIER Arthur 95 France 1:41.36 212 46.20 55.16

EXH KALEK Oliwier 00 Start Zielona Gora 1:12.41 33.45 38.96
EXH TANSKI Pawel 97 Start Wroclaw 1:03.95 29.26 34.69


